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Women / 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Israel7085
Pacific West

9.375 9.700 9.6259.250 37.950
4 1 11T 1T 1 

1 

Amaya Troy7014
Airborne

9.600 9.425 9.6259.175 37.825
2 3 15T 1T 2 

2 

Eishlee Jasa7086
Pacific West

9.625 9.125 9.2759.300 37.325
1 14 8T 16T 3 

3 

Natalie Yang7016
Airborne

9.150 8.925 9.5759.600 37.250
16 23 3 4 4 

4 

Yadira Ayala7083
Pacific West

9.025 9.350 9.3009.375 37.050
26T 4 6T 14T 5 

5 

Alexa Herrera7084
Pacific West

9.050 9.300 9.1759.450 36.975
22T 6T 4 23T 6 

6 

McKenna Zimmerman7017
Airborne

9.300 9.175 9.5008.825 36.800
8T 10T 29 6T 7 

7 

Yesenia Solorzano7011
Airborne

8.925 8.950 9.4759.375 36.725
34 22 6T 8 8 

8 

Briana Pearson7103
West Valley

9.050 9.300 9.3259.025 36.700
22T 6T 19T 13 9T

9T

Ashley Tasjian7013
Airborne

9.300 9.100 9.2259.075 36.700
8T 15T 18 18T 9T

9T

Gabrielle DeLeon7006
Airborne

9.350 8.150 9.4259.675 36.600
5 32T 2 9T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Liddle7010
Airborne

9.025 9.000 9.3009.250 36.575
26T 20T 11T 14T 12 

12 

Dori Lucero7089
Pacific West

9.425 9.100 9.5508.425 36.500
3 15T 41 5 13 

13 

Kate Cilley7004
Airborne

8.850 9.150 9.4259.025 36.450
35T 12T 19T 9T 14 

14 

Jaala Downes7043
Champion

8.750 9.150 9.3509.175 36.425
43T 12T 15T 11T 15 

15 

Gabrielle Landess7009
Airborne

9.250 9.100 9.2258.625 36.200
11T 15T 35T 18T 16 

16 

Margaret Schwiebert7104
West Valley

8.425 9.500 9.2008.925 36.050
49 2 25 22 17T

17T

Hannah Tinley7069
GymStars Modesto

8.800 9.175 9.1008.975 36.050
40T 10T 22T 26 17T

17T

Frida Esparza7078
Liberty

9.175 9.275 8.6258.775 35.850
14T 8 30 43T 19 

19 

Jacey Baldovino7003
Airborne

9.175 7.300 9.6009.700 35.775
14T 44 1 3 20T

20T

Lauren Kobayashi7087
Pacific West

9.250 8.800 8.8508.875 35.775
11T 24 27T 36T 20T

20T

Alexandra Sexton7105
West Valley

8.825 9.325 8.9508.650 35.750
38T 5 33T 32* 22T

22T

Nalani Santos7061
Elite

9.250 8.525 8.9509.025 35.750
11T 28 19T 32* 22T

22T

Sara Barnes7034
Cal Sports

9.050 8.675 8.8009.175 35.700
22T 25T 15T 38 24 

24 

Selena Hoang7045
Champion

8.800 8.675 9.5008.600 35.575
40T 25T 37 6T 25 

25 
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Jessica Castro7001
Accel

9.325 9.250 8.9258.000 35.500
6T 9 49 35 26T

26T

Alissa Anderson7040
Champion

9.025 8.225 9.2758.975 35.500
26T 30 22T 16T 26T

26T

Violet Williams7015
Airborne

9.050 9.025 9.1758.150 35.400
22T 19 44 23T 28 

28 

Allie Hsu7037
Cal Sports

9.025 9.075 8.3758.750 35.225
26T 18 31 48 29 

29 

Amy Lopez7067
GymStars Modesto

9.075 7.475 9.2259.425 35.200
20T 43 5 18T 30 

30 

Makayla Garland7044
Champion

9.025 7.850 8.9759.300 35.150
26T 37 8T 31 31 

31 

Kristi Yamashita7039
Cal Sports

8.600 8.275 9.0259.225 35.125
46 29 13 29T 32 

32 

Shayna Frieden7036
Cal Sports

8.850 8.600 8.6008.700 34.750
35T 27 32 46 33 

33 

Lauren Maxwell7019
Athletics Unlimited

8.975 7.650 8.9508.975 34.550
33 41 22T 32T 34 

34 

Jaclyn Kirby7046
Champion

9.000 8.000 9.2258.250 34.475
32 36 43 18T 35 

35 

T.G. Roberts7047
Champion

9.275 7.700 9.0508.125 34.150
10 40 45 27T 36 

36 

Hannah Cronin7041
Champion

8.700 8.025 8.7008.650 34.075
45 35 33T 40T 37 

37 

Meghan McKenzie7068
GymStars Modesto

9.125 7.750 9.0257.975 33.875
17T 38 50 29T 38 

38 

Elisabeth Watkins7048
Champion

8.350 8.100 8.8508.525 33.825
50 34 38 36T 39 

39 

Alexis Rodriguez7060
Elite

9.125 7.725 8.5258.325 33.700
17T 39 42 47 40T

40T

Morgan Gifford7018
Athletics Unlimited

8.850 8.150 8.6508.050 33.700
35T 32T 47T 42 40T

40T

Kayla Elsey7035
Cal Sports

8.475 7.625 8.7008.625 33.425
48 42 35T 40T 42 

42 

Ashlee Bell7066
GymStars Modesto

8.750 8.175 8.7756.700 32.400
43T 31 53 39 43 

43 

Lauren Giles7050
Classic

8.300 7.025 8.6257.950 31.900
51 45 51 43T 44 

44 

Ellie Higgins7051
Classic

8.575 6.975 8.2258.050 31.825
47 46 47T 49 45 

45 

Kylie Palodichuk7059
Elite

8.825 6.000 8.0258.875 31.725
38T 49 27T 52 46 

46 

Katelyn Garay7049
Classic

7.900 6.950 8.1758.500 31.525
53 47 39 50 47 

47 

Marissa Doblados7042
Champion

9.100 5.675 9.1757.000 30.950
19 50 52 23T 48 

48 

Analisse Pacheco7052
Classic

7.975 6.425 8.1008.100 30.600
52 48 46 51 49 

49 

Alexandra Dudschus7007
Airborne

9.325 0.000 9.3509.275 27.950
6T 51T 10 11T 50 

50 
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Summer Smith7038
Cal Sports

9.025 0.000 8.6258.900 26.550
26T 51T 26 43T 51 

51 

Meghan Connoly7005
Airborne

8.775 0.000 9.0508.450 26.275
42 51T 40 27T 52 

52 

Kira Johnston7008
Airborne

0.000 9.000 0.0009.200 18.200
54 20T 14 53T 53 

53 

Nitya Tammana7012
Airborne

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
20T 51T 54 53T 54 

54 


